
1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

18-Sep Mon

19-Sep Tue

20-Sep Wed

21-Sep Thu

22-Sep Fri
How To use Google

Devices 1-①
Orientation 1-①

23-Sep Sat Opening Ceremony Opening Ceremony
How To use Google

Devices 1-②
Orientation 1-②

24-Sep Sun

25-Sep Mon Self Study 1-① Subject 2

26-Sep Tue

27-Sep Wed Self Study 1-② Subject 2

28-Sep Thu

29-Sep Fri

30-Sep Sat

1-Oct Sun

2-Oct Mon

3-Oct Tue

4-Oct Wed Self Study 1-③ Subject 2

5-Oct Thu

6-Oct Fri Self Study 1-④ Subject 2

7-Oct Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 1-⑤

8-Oct Sun

9-Oct Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

10-Oct Tue

11-Oct Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

12-Oct Thu

13-Oct Fri Subject 2 Subject 2

14-Oct Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 1-⑥

15-Oct Sun

16-Oct Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

17-Oct Tue

18-Oct Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

19-Oct Thu

20-Oct Fri Subject 2 Subject 2

21-Oct Sat
Portfolio Turorial 1-①

(Senpai)
Portfolio Turorial 1-②

(Senpai)
Subject 1 Self Study 1-⑦

22-Oct Sun
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Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

4th week

Milad-Un-Nabi

Gandhi Jayanti

5th week

1st week

2nd week

3rd week
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

23-Oct Mon

24-Oct Tue

25-Oct Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

26-Oct Thu

27-Oct Fri Subject 2 Subject 2

28-Oct Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 1-⑧

29-Oct Sun

30-Oct Mon
Online Meeting with MEA

①
Online Meeting with MEA

②

31-Oct Tue

1-Nov Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

2-Nov Thu

3-Nov Fri Subject 2 Subject 2

4-Nov Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 1-⑨

5-Nov Sun

6-Nov Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

7-Nov Tue

8-Nov Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

9-Nov Thu

10-Nov Fri Subject 2 Subject 2

11-Nov Sat

12-Nov Sun

13-Nov Mon

14-Nov Tue

15-Nov Wed Subject 2 Subject 2

16-Nov Thu

17-Nov Fri
Final Oral Interview 1-①
(Submission Instructions) Subject 2

18-Nov Sat

19-Nov Sun

20-Nov Mon
Portfolio Turorial

1-③
Subject 2

21-Nov Tue

22-Nov Wed
Portfolio Turorial

1-④
Subject 2

23-Nov Thu

24-Nov Fri Subject 1 Subject 2

25-Nov Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1

26-Nov Sun
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7th week

8th week

9th week

10th week

Dussehra

6th week

Deepavali
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

27-Nov Mon

28-Nov Tue

29-Nov Wed
Final Oral Interview

1-②
Final Oral Interview

1-③

30-Nov Thu

1-Dec Fri
Final Oral Interview

1-④
Self Study 1-⑩

2-Dec Sat

3-Dec Sun

4-Dec Mon

5-Dec Tue

6-Dec Wed

7-Dec Thu

8-Dec Fri

9-Dec Sat

10-Dec Sun

11-Dec Mon

12-Dec Tue

13-Dec Wed

14-Dec Thu

15-Dec Fri

16-Dec Sat

17-Dec Sun

18-Dec Mon
How To use Google

Devices 2-①
Orientation 2-①

19-Dec Tue

20-Dec Wed
How To use Google

Devices 2-②
Orientation 2-②

21-Dec Thu

22-Dec Fri Online Meeting with EoJ ① Online Meeting with EoJ ②

23-Dec Sat Subject 3 Subject 3 Subject 3 Self Study 2-①

24-Dec Sun

25-Dec Mon

26-Dec Tue

27-Dec Wed Subject 2 Subject 3

28-Dec Thu

29-Dec Fri

30-Dec Sat

31-Dec Sun
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Guru Nanak's Birthday

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday

Christmas

13th week

12th week

11th week

Date of Submission for the First Term
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

1-Jan Mon

2-Jan Tue

3-Jan Wed

4-Jan Thu

5-Jan Fri Subject 2 Career Counselling ①

6-Jan Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 2-②

7-Jan Sun

8-Jan Mon Subject 2 Career Counselling ②

9-Jan Tue

10-Jan Wed Subject 2 Career Counselling ③

11-Jan Thu

12-Jan Fri Subject 2 Career Counselling ④

13-Jan Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 2-③

14-Jan Sun

15-Jan Mon Subject 2 Subject 2

16-Jan Tue

17-Jan Wed Subject 2 Subject 1

18-Jan Thu

19-Jan Fri
Career Counselling ⑤

【Interview】
Subject 1

20-Jan Sat
Career Counselling ⑥

【Interview】
Career Counselling ⑦

【Interview】
Career Counselling ⑧

【Interview】
Self Study 2-④

21-Jan Sun

22-Jan Mon Subject 3 Subject 3

23-Jan Tue

24-Jan Wed Subject 3 Subject 3

25-Jan Thu

26-Jan Fri

27-Jan Sat

28-Jan Sun

29-Jan Mon Subject 3 Subject 2

30-Jan Tue

31-Jan Wed Subject 3 Subject 2

1-Feb Thu

2-Feb Fri Subject 3 Subject 2

3-Feb Sat Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 2-⑤

4-Feb Sun
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15th week

16th week

17th week

18th week

New Year Holiday

14th week

New Year Holiday

New Year Holiday

Republic day
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

5-Feb Mon
Subject 3 Subject 2

6-Feb Tue

7-Feb Wed
Subject 3 Subject 2

8-Feb Thu

9-Feb Fri
Subject 3 Subject 2

10-Feb Sat
Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Self Study 2-⑥

11-Feb Sun

12-Feb Mon

Final Oral Interview 2-①
(Submission Instructions) Subject 2

13-Feb Tue

14-Feb Wed
Subject 3 Subject 3

15-Feb Thu

16-Feb Fri
Subject 2 Subject 2

17-Feb Sat
Subject 1 Subject 1 Subject 1 Portfolio 2-①

18-Feb Sun

19-Feb Mon
Subject 1 Subject 2

20-Feb Tue

21-Feb Wed
Subject 1 Portfolio 2-②

22-Feb Thu

23-Feb Fri
Subject 1

24-Feb Sat

Final Oral Interview
2-②

Final Oral Interview
2-③

Final Oral Interview
2-④

25-Feb Sun

26-Feb Mon

27-Feb Tue

28-Feb Wed

29-Feb Thu

1-Mar Fri

2-Mar Sat

3-Mar Sun

4-Mar Mon

5-Mar Tue

6-Mar Wed

7-Mar Thu

8-Mar Fri
Orientation 3-① Orientation 3-②

9-Mar Sat

10-Mar Sun
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19th week

20th week

22nd week

21st week

Date of Submission for the Second Term
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

11-Mar Mon
Online Meeting with JF ① Online Meeting with JF ②

12-Mar Tue

13-Mar Wed
Class Observation ① Subject 4

14-Mar Thu

15-Mar Fri
Subject 5 Subject 4

16-Mar Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5 Subject 4 Subject 4

17-Mar Sun

18-Mar Mon
Class Observation ② Subject 4

19-Mar Tue

20-Mar Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

21-Mar Thu

22-Mar Fri
Subject 5 Subject 4

23-Mar Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5 Subject 4 Subject 4

24-Mar Sun

25-Mar Mon

26-Mar Tue

27-Mar Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

28-Mar Thu

29-Mar Fri

30-Mar Sat

31-Mar Sun

1-Apr Mon
Subject 5 Subject 4

2-Apr Tue

3-Apr Wed
Subject 5 Subject 4

4-Apr Thu

5-Apr Fri
Subject 4 Subject 4

6-Apr Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5 Subject 4 Subject 4

7-Apr Sun

8-Apr Mon

Final Oral Interview 3-①
(Submission Instructions)

Subject 4

9-Apr Tue

10-Apr Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

11-Apr Thu

12-Apr Fri
Subject 5 Subject 4

13-Apr Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5 Subject 4 Subject 4

14-Apr Sun
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Holi

Good Friday

27th week

25th week

26th week

23rd week

24th week
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

15-Apr Mon
Subject 5 Subject 4

16-Apr Tue

17-Apr Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

18-Apr Thu

19-Apr Fri
Subject 5 Subject 4

20-Apr Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5 Subject 4

21-Apr Sun
Subject 4

22-Apr Mon
Subject 5 Subject 4

23-Apr Tue

24-Apr Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

25-Apr Thu

26-Apr Fri
Subject 4 Subject 4

27-Apr Sat
Subject 5 Subject 5

28-Apr Sun

29-Apr Mon
Subject 4 Subject 4

30-Apr Tue

1-May Wed
Subject 5 Subject 5

2-May Thu

3-May Fri

4-May Sat

5-May Sun

6-May Mon
Subject 4 Subject 4

7-May Tue

8-May Wed
Subject 4 Subject 4

9-May Thu

10-May Fri
Subject 4 Subject 4

11-May Sat
Subject 4 Subject 4 Subject 4

12-May Sun

13-May Mon

Final Oral Interview
3-②

Final Oral Interview
3-③

14-May Tue

15-May Wed

Final Oral Interview
3-④

16-May Thu

17-May Fri

18-May Sat

19-May Sun
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28th week

29th week

30th week

31st week

32nd week
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1st period  2nd period  3rd period 4th period

weekdays(18:30-20:00)

Saturday(10:00-11:30)

weekdays(20:00-21:30)

Saturday(11:00-13:00)
Saturday(14:00-15:30) Saturday(15:30-17:00)

Teachers' Training CourseA Curriculum
 Curriculum design is subject to change depending on the suitability and convenience. Modified curriculum will be shared before implementation.

Curriculum design

20-May Mon

21-May Tue

22-May Wed

23-May Thu

24-May Fri

25-May Sat

26-May Sun

27-May Mon

28-May Tue

29-May Wed

30-May Thu

31-May Fri
Certificate Ceremony Certificate Ceremony

1-Jun Sat

2-Jun Sun
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Date of Submission for the Third Term

33rd week

34th week
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